 Company Address:
The 1st Floor of Tennis Court Center in Guangdong Olympic Center Guangzhou City,China
Factory Address:
No. 41 Dawang Road, Dawang District, Zhaoqing City, Guangdong Province, China
+86 20 62313668
GUANGDONG SEVEN CONTINENTS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD

World Cup Qualifiers
The Mandela National Stadium is a multi-purpose stadium in Uganda. It is named after the former South
African President and anti-apartheid icon, Nelson Mandela. Mandela National Stadium is mainly used for
soccer matches, although other sports such as athletics are also practised. The stadium has a capacity
of 45,202. The stadium is home to the Uganda national football team, known as the Uganda Cranes.
The lighting system at the Mandela National Stadium was upgraded by SCL in 2024 to meet the require-
ments of the upcoming 2026 World Cup Qualifiers and AFCON Matches! A total of 160 PCS LED sports
lights (1500Watt) have been successfully installed here.
The lighting system, meticulously designed by technicians
from Seven Continents, ensures uniform and diffused light
distribution in the competition venue with exceptional color
reproduction capabilities. It fulfills both the lighting require-
ments of the competition and offers outstanding visual
comfort.
Vertical lighting level 2000LUX for HDTV broadcasting
Product model: QDZ-1500 (1500Watt LED sports lighting)
(INTERNATIONAL EVENTS)
Page 35Page 34
CLASSIC CASES
FIFA Football World Cup
23rd ITTF-Asian Table Tennis
Championships
SCL Lighting System in the stadium lighting of Yangzheng Middle School has successfully
created a precedent in China for installing LED lights on 40 meter high light poles.
The lighting was setted in the 4 corners of the field, and installed 280 sets of QDZ-1200W
fixtures, which fully meet the FIFA TV broadcasting standards. The illuminance enable players
to easily track the trajectory of the ball and accurately distinguish the fast movements of other
players.
High uniform lighting is also the key to the lighting design of the Yangzheng Middle School
football field.
Model: QDZ-1200 (1200W LED Sports Lighting)
Lighting Level: TV broadcasting, Evmai ≥1000 lux, Uh-min/Uh-ave(U2): 0.71 , GR≤42
The 23rd ITTF-Asian Table Tennis Champ-
ionships is not only the highest level of
Table Tennis Championships in Asia, but
also the qualification for 2017  World Table
Tennis Championships.
SCL customized color temperature, spill-
over light and glare control. SCL lighting
system offers the players and spectators
a comfortable lighting environment.
(INTERNATIONAL EVENTS)
Page 37Page 36
CLASSIC CASES
WTA Guangzhou
BWF World Tour Final
Guangdong Olympic Sports Center Tennis Center is one of the 12 new stadiums in the 2010
Guangzhou Asian Games. It is located in the northwest of the Guangdong Olympic Sports
Center.
The tennis center consists of a home field for 10,000 spectators, a competition sub-field for
2,000 spectators, 13 outdoor standard tennis courts and related auxiliary buildings. It covers
an area of 56,398m2. The main and auxiliary venues are like two flying saucers, more like the
shape of a traditional Hakka.
Model: QDZ-500（500W LED Sports lighting)
Lighting Level: HDTV broadcasting, Evmai ≥2000 lux, Uh-min/Uh-ave(U2): 0.80 , GR≤23
The 2018 World Badminton World Tour Finals (Guang-
zhou Tianhe Stadium) is the highest level of the World
Badminton Federation and World Badminton World Tour

Page 39Page 38
CLASSIC CASES
"The Belt and Road" International Men's
Basketball Championship
The 7th CISM Military
World Game
Yangzhou Sports Center Gymnasium was build in 1978, and has held more than 40 large scale domestic
and international competitions and large scale theatrical performances.
There were many famous teams attended this competition, such as the Iran national team, the Poland
national team, the Nigeria national team, and the Montenegro team. More than 10 active players and stars
from the NBA.
SCL customized lighting solutions for Yangzhou Sports Center according to the characteristics of basket-
ball. Specific lighting designs were made for the free throw line, three-point line, and three-second zone. At
the same time, fully considering the broadcast requirements of the event, the lighting of the main camera
position has been improved to reach the level of high-definition event broadcast.
Model: QDZ-300 (300W LED Sports Lighting)
Lighting Level: HDTV broadcasting, Evmai ≥1400 lux, Uh-min/Uh-ave(U2): 0.80 , GR≤25.
The 7th CISM Military World Games, also called the
"Wuhan Military Games", was held in Wuhan, China from
October 18th to 27th, 2019. The competition lasted for 10

2022 NBL Game
China 3X3 Basketball Super League
The Super Three League is the highest level
three-person basketball event in China hosted by
the Chinese Basketball Association.
SCL Sports Lighting illuminated every wonderful
moment of the game with excellent light effects.
The Men's National Basketball League (NBL) is one of the top three (CBA, NBL, WCBA)national
professional basketball leagues sponsored by the Chinese Basketball Association. On January
15, 2023, the 2022 NBL All-Star Game was held at the New Sports Center in Tangshan, Hebei.
CCTV Sports Channel, People's Daily, Xinhua News Agency, and many other official media
reported and broadcasted the event live.
SCL professional LED sports lighting with smart control system which can be part of the smart
stadiums. It offers excellent performance and high uniformity levels, from a minimal number of
light points.
Model: QDZ-600 (600W LED Sports lighting)
Lighting Level: HDTV broadcasting, Evmai ≥2000 lux, Uh-min/Uh-ave(U2): 0.85, GR≤23
(NATIONAL EVENTS)
Page 47Page 46
CLASSIC CASES

lifting halls, table tennis courts, outdoor
tennis courts and multifunctional stadium
etc.
Page 49Page 48
CLASSIC CASES (NATIONAL EVENTS)
The 14th National Games
Kunming Haigeng Swimming
Training Base
The National Games was held every four years. It is a comprehensive sports event with high
level, large scale and almost full range of sports.
SCL provided the professional lighting system for the stadium. Nearly 400 lights were installed
in the venue. Combined with the intelligent control system, different illumination levels were
set for different areas to create a comfortable and clear view.
HDTV broadcasting lighting level and equipped with DMX lighting control system.
Velodrome of Luoyang Sports Center
Model: QDZ-800 (800W LED Sports Lighting)
Lighting Level: HDTV broadcasting, Evmai ≥1400 lux, Uh-min/Uh-ave(U2): 0.81, GR≤21
Kunming Haigeng Swimming Training Base is
a newly built swimming pool with 50 million
yuan investment from the government. It is a